
Policing Internships
and Training Fols 203

Student Clubs
& Organizations

Student clubs and organizations will have
displays in Wieden Gym during lunch,

11:30am -1:00pm.

Gender Roles and
Infanticide in the Ancient
Roman World Pul 210

Greek Homosexuality:
The Reality and
the Myths Pul 210

Square Dance
Gentile Hall

UMPI Honors Program:
Redesign and
Implementation
Pul 210

Slavery and Marriage
in Ancient Rome
Pul 210

Mental Health Matters:
Supporting Student-
Athletes’ Mental
Wellness  Pul 210

Continuity of Care for
Mentally Ill Inmates in
Maine’s Jails Fols 203

Preparing Today’s
Preservice Teachers for
Tomorrow’s Classroom
Fols 203

Sociological Aspects of
Mass Shootings & How
Social Work can Help
Fols 203

CJ in ME
Fols 203

It’s Not About
the Party
Pul 113

Expanding Educational
Opportunities to
Maine's Under-Served
Students Pul 113

The Secret Life of a
Service Dog
Pul 113

How Did We
Get Here?
Pul 113

Behind the Limits
Pul 113

Women’s Reentry
Fols 2039:15-

10:10a

1

10:20-
11:15a

2

1:15-
2:10p

3

2:20-
3:15p

4

3:25-
4:20p

5

11:30-
1:00p LUNCH 11:30am-1:00pm served in Wieden Gym | Kelley Dining Hall will be CLOSED today during lunch.

For more information about University Day,
visit www.umpi.edu/uday 

The V Word
Pullen Art Gallery

Author, screenwriter, and the 
founder of the #DareYourself 
Movement, Hilary Corna’s 
mission is to cultivate a 
daring community of leaders 
prepared for the 21st century. 
She’ll discuss how audience 
members can develop a 
mindset of daring themselves 
so they can become the 
leaders they’re meant to be.

Hilary Corna

Tuesday, April 10, 7pm
UMPI Campus Center

Free Admission ★ Open to the Public
FMI: Gayla Shaw  768.9452  umpi@maine.edu#umpiDLS

niversity
Distinguished
Lecturer Series

Lecturer

The University Distinguished Lecturer Series Presents

#DareYourself: The Art
of Global Leadership

UNIVERSITY Day
17th Annual

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 11, 2018 ★ Welcome Table will be in Folsom/Pullen from 9-11:30am & 1-4:30pm

5:00-
6:30p POSTER SESSION CAMPUS CENTER, MPR

More than 20 posters will display the research of undergraduates in 
environmental science, geology, biology, ecology, genetics, geographic 
information systems, social work, and psychology. Students will be present 
to discuss their posters and answer questions. Beverages & dessert.

TUESDAY, APRIL 10, 2018

This is Tanzania Fols 203 

Yunnan, “South of
the Clouds” Fols 203

Mythology and
Gender Roles Pul 210

It’s FREE for everyone!
Join us for lunch in the Wieden Gym.
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