## 17th Annual **UNIVERSITY Day**

TUESDAY, APRIL 10, 2018

POSTER SESSION CAMPUS CENTER, MPR

More than 20 posters will display the research of undergraduates in environmental science, geology, biology, ecology, genetics, geographic information systems, social work, and psychology. Students will be present to discuss their posters and answer questions. Beverages & dessert.

THE UNIVERSITY DISTINGUISHED LECTURER SERIES PRESENTS

## **#DareYourself: The Art** of Global Leadership



LECTURER Hilary Corna

6:30

Author, screenwriter, and the founder of the #DareYourself Movement, Hilary Corna's mission is to cultivate a daring community of leaders prepared for the 21st century. She'll discuss how audience members can develop a mindset of daring themselves so they can become the leaders they're meant to be.

Tuesday, April 10, 7pm **UMPI Campus Center** 





Free Admission ★ Open to the Public FMI: Gayla Shaw 768.9452 umpi@maine.edu



WEDNESDAY, APRIL 11, 2018

★ Welcome Table will be in Folsom/Pullen from 9-11:30am & 1-4:30pm

	- ,	, , ,			
9:15- 10:10a	Women's Reentry Fols 203	Behind the Limits Pul 113	Gender Roles and Infanticide in the Ancient Roman World <b>Pul 210</b> Mythology and Gender Roles <b>Pul 210</b>		
2 10:20- 11:15a	CJ in ME Fols 203	How Did We Get Here? Pul 113	Greek Homosexuality: The Reality and the Myths <b>Pul 210</b>	Square Dance <b>Gentile Hall</b>	
11:30- 1:00p	LUNCH 11:30am	-1:00pm served in W	ieden Gym   Kelley	y <b>Dining Hall</b> will be	CL
3 1:15- 2:10p	Continuity of Care for Mentally III Inmates in Maine's Jails Fols 203 This is Tanzania Fols 203	The Secret Life of a Service Dog <b>Pul 113</b>	UMPI Honors Program: Redesign and Implementation <b>Pul 210</b>		
4 2:20- 3:15p	Preparing Today's Preservice Teachers for Tomorrow's Classroom Fols 203	It's Not About the Party <b>Pul 113</b>	Slavery and Marriage in Ancient Rome <b>Pul 210</b>		
5 3:25- 4:20p	Sociological Aspects of Mass Shootings & How Social Work can Help Fols 203 Yunnan, "South of the Clouds" Fols 203	Expanding Educational Opportunities to Maine's Under-Served Students <b>Pul 113</b>	Mental Health Matters: Supporting Student- Athletes' Mental Wellness <b>Pul 210</b>	The V Word Pullen Art Gallery	

## **Student Clubs** & Organizations

Student clubs and organizations will have displays in Wieden Gym during lunch, 11:30am -1:00pm.

## **LOSED** today during lunch.

Join us for lunch in the Wieden Gym. It's FREE for everyone!

For more information about University Day, visit www.umpi.edu/uday



University of Maine at PRESQUE ISLE

North of Ordinary